
Thursday, June 18, 2026 Move Up Day | 2025-2026 School Year Closing Ceremonies at Venice Island – FSCP CLOSED

Friday, June 19, 2026 FSCP CLOSED - Juneteenth
Monday, 06/22 & Tuesday, 06/23 FSCP CLOSED - Staff Only

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Open House 5:30pm - 6:30pm
Wednesday, 06/24 through Friday, 06/26 FSCP CLOSED

Monday, June 29, 2026 FIRST DAY of Summer Camp Session #1
Friday, July 3, 2026 FSCP CLOSED - Independence Day (observed)

Friday, July 24, 2026 LAST DAY of Summer Camp Session #1
Monday, July 27, 2026 FIRST DAY of Summer Camp Session #2

Friday, August 21, 2026 LAST DAY of Summer Camp Session #2
Monday, 08/24 through Wednesday, 08/26 FSCP CLOSED - Staff Only

Wednesday, August 26, 2026 Open House 5:30pm - 6:30pm
Thursday, 08/27 through Friday, 09/04 FSCP CLOSED

Monday, September 7, 2026 FSCP CLOSED - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 1st Day - 2 Day, 5 Day & Pre-K Students Report

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 1st Day - 3 Day Students | 3 Day, 5 Day & Pre-K Students Report
Monday, October 12, 2026 FSCP CLOSED - Indigenous Peoples Day

Tuesday, 10/27 & Wednesday, 10/28 Halloween Parade @9:00am | More information to follow
Monday, 11/23 & Tuesday 11/24 Thanksgiving Feast @11:00am | More information to follow

Thursday, 11/26 & Friday 11/27 FSCP CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break
Monday, November 30, 2026 FSCP CLOSED - Staff Only

Thursday, 12/17 & Friday, 12/18 Holiday Show @9:00am | More information to follow
Monday, December 21, 2026 Last Day for Students & Staff 12:30pm STUDENT DISMISSAL | STAFF 3:30pm

Tuesday, 12/22 thru Friday, 01/01/2027 FSCP CLOSED - Winter Break
Monday, January 4, 2027 Classes Resume

Monday, January 18, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 15, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Presidents Day

Wednesday, 03/24 & Thursday, 03/25 Spring Bonnett Parade @9:00am | More information to follow
Friday, March 26, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Spring Break

Monday, March 29, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Spring Break
Tuesday, March 30, 2027 Classes Resume

Monday, May 31, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Memorial Day
Thursday, June 17, 2027 Move Up Day | 2026-2027 School Year Closing Ceremonies at Venice Island – FSCP CLOSED

Friday, June 18, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Juneteenth (observance)
Monday, 06/21 & Tuesday, 06/22 FSCP CLOSED - Staff Only

Tuesday, June 22, 2027 Open House 5:30pm - 6:30pm
Wednesday, 06/23 through Friday, 06/25 FSCP CLOSED

Monday, June 28, 2027 FIRST DAY of Summer Camp Session #1
Monday, July 5, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Independence Day (observed)
Friday, July 23, 2027 LAST DAY of Summer Camp Session #1

Monday, July 26, 2027 FIRST DAY of Summer Camp Session #2
Friday, August 20, 2027 LAST DAY of Summer Camp Session #2

Monday, 08/23 through Wednesday, 08/25 FSCP CLOSED - Staff Only

Thursday, 08/26 through Friday 09/03 FSCP CLOSED
Monday, September 6, 2027 FSCP CLOSED - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 7, 2027 1st Day - 2 Day, 5 Day & Pre-K Students Report

Wednesday, September 8, 2027 1st Day - 3 Day Students | 3 Day, 5 Day & Pre-K Students Report

REVISED: 01/05/2026
*Dates are subject to change based on inclement weather, emergency closings, holidays, lifetime events or celebrations 
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